Expenditure over £100 For Financial Year 2020-2021

Month
April
April
April

May

June
July
July
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
March
March

March

Amount
£100.00
£1068.00
£ 114.00
£ 510.00
£ 800.00
f 389.56
£2495.00
£ 103.67
£ 242.00
£301.50
£1,077.66
£ 1,077.66
£ 486.00
£ 678.77
£ 240.00
£ 341.00
£ 390.00
£1,068.00
£ 599.00
£1,077.66
£1,077.66
£1,077.66
£1,200.00
£ 100.00
£ 100.00
£1,077.66
£ 116.40
£ 1,077.66
£ 427.44
£1,077.66

£1,083.30

JP Consultants

Vat

£ 100.00
Martin Park Gardening Servs £ 178.00
Sevensioux £ 19.00
Dorset Council Traffic Surveys £ 85.00
Church Yard Maintenance £ 0
DAPTC Subscription £ 0
Purchase Speed Indicator Device £ 499.00
Viking Printer ink £ 17.28
Village Maintenance/Repairs Mr King £ 0
Kingfisher/New Bin play area VH £ 50.25
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £ 179.61
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £ 179.61
Dorset Council Solar for SID £ 81.00
Came & Co Insurance £ 0
PKF Littlejohn Ext Auditors £ 40.00
RJ King Maintenance £ 0.
The Blandford School £ 65.00
Martin Park Gardening £ 178.00
National Play Bark £ 99.00
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £ 179.61
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £ 179.61
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £ 179.61
Dorset Council Hardstanding for SID £ 203.40
M Richley Honorarium £ 0
Clerk Office Allowance £ 0
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £179.61
The Blandford School Newsletter £ 19.40
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £ 179.61
Jubilee Mugs £ 7124
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £179.61
Dorset Planning Consultant from Grant £ 180.55



