Expenditure over £100 For Financial Year 2020-2021

Month	Amount	Payee		Vat	
April	£100.00	JP Cons	sultants	£ 100	0.00
April	£1068.00		Martin Park Gardening Servs		£ 178.00
April	£ 114.00		Sevensioux		£ 19.00
May	£ 510.00		Dorset Council Traffic Surveys		£ 85.00
May	£ 800.00		Church Yard Maintenance		£ 0
May	£ 389.56		DAPTC Subscription		£ 0
May	£2495.00		Purchase Speed Indicator Device		£ 499.00
June	£ 103.67		Viking Printer ink		£ 17.28
June	£ 242.00		Village Maintenance/Repairs Mr K	ing	£ 0
July	£ 301.50		Kingfisher/New Bin play area VH		£ 50.25
July	£ 1,077.66		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 179.61
Aug	£ 1,077.66		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 179.61
Aug	£ 486.00		Dorset Council Solar for SID		£ 81.00
Aug	£ 678.77		Came & Co Insurance		£ 0
Aug	£ 240.00		PKF Littlejohn Ext Auditors		£ 40.00
Sept	£ 341.00		RJ King Maintenance		£ 0.
Sept	£ 390.00		The Blandford School		£ 65.00
Sept	£1,068.00		Martin Park Gardening		£ 178.00
Sept	£ 599.00		National Play Bark		£ 99.00
Oct	£ 1,077.66		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 179.61
Nov	£ 1,077.66		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 179.61
Dec	£ 1,077.66		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 179.61
Jan	£ 1,200.00		Dorset Council Hardstanding for S	ID	£ 203.40
Jan	£ 100.00		M Richley Honorarium		£ 0
Jan	£ 100.00		Clerk Office Allowance		£ 0
Jan	£ 1,077.66		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 179.61
Feb	£ 116.40		The Blandford School Newsletter		£ 19.40
Feb	£ 1,077.66		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 179.61
March	£ 427.44		Jubilee Mugs		£ 71.24
March	£1,077.66		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 179.61
March	£ 1,083.30		Dorset Planning Consultant from C	Grant	£ 180.55